

Task Order Proposal General Utility Services Contract ITB 15-021

P.O. #

•		ITEMIZED QUANTITIES
Location:	5701 College Road, Key West FL 33040	Task Order 6
Nork:	Sod installation (per site visit on 2/15/17)	

DATE: 2/16/16

Item	Description	Quantity	Units	Cost per Unit	Line Item Cost	Notes	
1	Superintendent	16.0	HR	\$ 98.00	\$ 1,568.00		
2	Laborer	16.0	HR	\$ 42.00	\$ 672.00		
3	Laborer	16.0	HR	\$ 42.00	\$ 672.00		
4	Bobcat or Equivalent	16.0	HR	\$ 40.00	\$ 640.00		
5	Sod	9,850.0	SF	\$ 1.95	\$ 19,207.50		
6	Screening Sand	22.0	TON	\$ 41.50	\$ 913.00		
Subtotal					\$ 23,672.50		
7	Performance/Payment Bonds (% of subtotal)	1	LS	\$20.00/Thousand	\$ 473.45		
8	Mobilization/Demobilization (% of subtotal)	1	LS	5% of Total	\$ 1,183.63		
Total					\$ 25,329.58		
Notes:	Watering/maintenance of sod is by others.						
Prepared by:	Andrew Tappins						
	Estimator						
	Charley Toppino & Sons, Inc.				TO	6	
•					Sheet	1 of 1	
Date:	2/16/17						